01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATERICHMOND Solar Bus Stop Light 8W/16W
APPLICATIONS
Waiting at a bus stop at dusk or in the dark can sometimes be an unnerving
experience. When connection to the electric grid isn’t available, a solution to

* Operating Temperature: -20°C/-4°F to 122°F
* Charging Temperature: 0°C/32°F to 149°F
ORDERING INFORMATION
STL-RMD
       =RICHMOND
SERIES WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
FINISH
08=8W 1,520 Lumens
16=16W 3,040 Lumens
WH=White
GY=Gray
BK=Black
- - -
Example: STL-RMD163BK
This example product number is for RICHMOND 16 watt, 3000K CCT,
with a black finish.
  3=3000K
  4=4000K
  5=5000K
  6=5,700K
  7=6,500K
MPPT CONTROLLER
 • Maximum Power Point Tracking (MPPT) is a technique for
tracking and regulating the output energy from the solar panel to
the battery.
 • Measures the solar panel output voltage and current in real-time
and continuously tracks the maximum power.
 • Regulates the output voltage so that the system can always charge
the battery with the maximum power.
 • Significantly improves the solar system energy utilization rate, with
a conversion efficiency up to 97%.
 • Increases the solar system’s charging efficiency by at least 20%
compared to Pulse Width Modulation (PWM)
04
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATERICHMOND Solar Bus Stop Light 8W/16W
RICHMOND is covered by a 5 year limited warranty. SOLTECH urban
light warrants to the original purchaser that this product is free from
defects in materials and workmanship for the period of 5 years
from date of purchase. To obtain warranty service please contact your
local distributor or sales rep for further instruction.
SOLTECH LLC reserves the right to update all
product data sheets at any time. Consult SOLTECH
marketing specialists for publication updates at
Copyright©2018–2024 SOLTECH LLC,
All Rights Reserved.
1460 Park Avenue.
Emeryville, CA 94608 USA
soltechlighting.com
IES / BEAM
RICHMOND 8W [ MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10FT ]
RICHMOND 16W [ MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10FT ]
[ UNIT: FT ]
[ UNIT: FT ]